
Authorised Provider of Recreational Skipper's Ticket

Training and Assessment Services
Perth Metro
Yachting Australia Discover Sailing Centre Contact Telephone         e-mail

East Fremantle Yacht Club Leith Pritchard 9339 8111 activities@efyc.com.au 

Hillarys Yacht Club Melissa Harvey 9246 2833 training@hillarysyachtclub.com.au

Royal Freshwater Bay Yacht Club Barry Martin 9384 9100 training@rfbyc.asn.au

South of Perth Yacht Club Mike Davies 9364 5844 training@sopyc.com.au

SunSmart State Sailing Centre Chris Goldacre 6488 5553 chrisgoldacre@gmail.com

TS Marmion (Naval Cadets) Tom Goodlich 0408 293 990 tgoodlich13@hotmail.com 

RST Assessors only:

north metro: Don Barker 0409 085 067 donald.barker@bigpond.com

Simon Embleton 0438 903 399 simon.embleton@three.com.au

Roland Gee 9447 0480 roland@iinet.net.au

Steve Hall 0417 488 864 maacs09@gmail.com

Ray Holt 0427 118 276 rholty44@yahoo.com.au

Peter Ilott 0488  188 817
pete@waskipper.com          

www.waskipper.com

Mindarie Garmah Jones 0408 095 868 sandg@bigpond.com

David Liddiard 0408 014 330 liddiard@rts.com.au

Adrian Malloy 0412 690 671 amkm@westnet.com.au

Carl Nicholls 0400 765 561 shas.carl@bigpond.com

Trevor Waldeck 9403 3643 allisonwaldock@yahoo.com.au

Paul Zeck 0422 632 973 info@mydeckie.com

Two Rocks Volunteer Sea Rescue Group Mike Parker 04 1990 8223
m.s.parker@bigpond.com 

trvsrg@westnet.com.au

Whitfords Volunteer Sea Search and 

Rescue Group
Roger Howell 0419 944 787

promotions@whitfordssearescue.org.a

u

central metro: Wayne Bariolo 0409 924 351 michwayne@westnet.com.au

Christopher Dean 0438 192 120 chrisrov@iinet.net.au

Steve Hall 0417 488 864 maacs09@gmail.com

Peter Ilott 0488  188 817
pete@waskipper.com          

www.waskipper.com

Ron Mellor 0418 954 909 ronmellor@y7mail.com

Peter Moynihan 0419 777 388 rst.boat.training@bigpond.com

Alan Polglaze 0427 864 521 apolglaze@iinet.net.au

Graham Sharpe 0402 695 798 sharpe_graham@yahoo.com.au

Shona Smith 0400 901 770 shonasmith@yahoo.com.au

Digby Veling 0401 750 422
digby_v@hotmail.com 

www.perthskippersticket.com.au

east metro: Clive McCartney 0414 959 825 nauticalknowhow@hotmail.com

south metro: Bruce Emslie 0423 168 306 bruceemslie@rocketmail.com

Robin Heah 0477 047 850 robinheah@yahoo.com.au

Peter Ilott 0488  188 817
pete@waskipper.com          

www.waskipper.com

 Brad Nicholas 0404 378 700 nicholas.brad@emmanuel.wa.edu.au

Tracy              

Leveridge-Smith
0417 918 945

boattalk@bigpond.net.au 

www.waskippersticket.com.au

David Philpot 0448 005 271 david.philpot@westnet.com.au

Jim Tyler 0417 944 516 rst.boat.training@bigpond.com
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Peel Region

Yachting Australia Discover Sailing Centre Contact Telephone         e-mail

Mandurah Offshore Fishing & Sailing Club Brian Edwards 0418 955 302 landbase@ymail.com

RST Assessors only:

Skippers School (Fremantle & Mandurah) Nikkulas Day
9430 4522        

0414 859 275 

nikkulas@skippersschool.com.au 

www.skippersschool.com.au

Mandurah Craig Bates 0429 821 337 mboat@bigpond.com

Mandurah Russell Hinkley 9534 2741 jhinkley@comswest.net.au

Mandurah Peter Ilott 0488  188 817
pete@waskipper.com              

www.waskipper.com

Mandurah Aaron Ratcliff 0416 630 430 aaronratcliff@hotmail.com

Mandurah Barry Walton 0409 082 990 walgun@eftel.com.au

Rockingham Volunteer Sea Rescue Group
Chris Aleman 

Darren Kirk

9527 9988 

0413 529 944
enquiries@rockinghamsearescue.org.

au

Rockingham Dave Akers 0418 265 487 dave.akers@hotmail.com

Rockingham Dave Buys 0411 738 024 davedives@hotmail.com

Rockingham Ian Fryer 0408 859 556 ian.fryer@hotmail.com

Rockingham David Mader 0423 095 958 mail@rstwa.com.au

Safety Bay Kyley Skipper 0418 140 157
boatskipper@mac.com   

www.westozskipper.com

South-West, South Coast
Yachting Australia Discover Sailing Centre Contact Telephone         e-mail

Albany, Denmark, Walpole, Bremer Bay:  

Southern Ocean Sailing
Mark McRae 0428 429 911 info@southernoceansailing.com.au

Albany: TS Vancouver (Naval Cadets) Gary Fullarton 9844 7187 gazandy@westnet.com.au

RST Assessors only:

Australind / Bunbury Phill Brewer 0427 970 370 phill.brewer@gmail.com

Bunbury Geoff Curtin 0409 085 158 nitruck@bigpond.com

Bunbury Sea Rescue Group Eliot Fisher 0438 937 038 erfisher@iprimus.com.au

Bunbury/ Australind Heath Westaway 04 5981 3406 hwestaway2@bigpond.com

Busselton Richard Edwards 0402 425 859 thedivebus@yahoo.com.au

Busselton Graham Morris 0458 575 737 graham@road2ocean.com.au

Busselton Phil Nicholls 0418 886 060 philnicholls@jazi.net

Busselton Paul Szczypior 0417 794 008 allseacharters@gmail.com

Denmark, Albany Mike Bentley 0429 197 103 bentleymr@gmail.com

Dunsborough: Naturaliste Volunteer Sea 

Rescue Group
Geoff Brierley 0438 553 594 valab@westnet.com.au

Esperance Graham Cooper 9072 0223 grahamlauren2@bigpond.com

Esperance / Hopetoun Peter Cook 0427 387 979 hazcu2000@hotmail.com

Central West:
Carnarvon Samantha Perry 0458 435 972 samperry1974@hotmail.com

Carnarvon Paul Willison 0418 928 182 susiegrainger@yahoo.com.au

Cervantes Peter Pendlebury 0408 032 214 peter.pendlebury6@bigpond.com

Exmouth Peter Versteeg 9947 8888 peter.versteeg@education.wa.edu.au

Geraldton Streve Criddle 0499 652 100 rcrid@westnet.com.au

Geraldton Brian McClymans
0428 655 658 

9965 5806
halberd@westnet.com.au

Geraldton Tom Vivian
9965 4245 

0427 654 245
helentomviv@westnet.com.au

Jurien Bay Robin Randall 0427 013 335 robijan44@hotmail.com

Kalbarri Paul Loffler 9937 1740 kalbarrisurfshop@bigpond.com

Lancelin and districts Mike Cardy 0406 787 070 mike@cardy.org       www.cardy.org

Shark Bay Rick Lodding 0488 358 935 rick@blueportmarine.net
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Pilbara Region
Yachting Australia Discover Sailing Centre Contact Telephone         e-mail

Dampier/Karratha:                                       

Hampton Harbour Boat & Sailing Club
John Lally 0418 938 268 johnlally@westnet.com.au

Dampier / Karratha: Pilbara Camp School Des Prizmic 9183 1374 Des.Prizmic@education.wa.edu.au

RST Assessors only:

Dampier/Karratha                              

Discovery Cruising Centre
Brad Beaumont 0408 801 040 beaumont2@westnet.net.au

Karratha/Dampier Greg Adams 0404 844 234 greg.lai@bigpond.com

Port Hedland Steve Burns 0428 772 598 oz.burns@yahoo.com.au

Kimberley Region
Broome Al Castle 0429 778 778 show4wd@westnet.com.au

Christmas Island Tim Sambell 9164 8004 tsambell@cidhs.cx

For enquiries, please contact the providers listed, or Yachting WA on Perth 9386 2438

8-May-14
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